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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 7. kolo

Druzstvo
Hurricanes
Sharks
Citybowling
XYZ
Energochem
Expoteam
Tatrafan

Evita Caffe

Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
3717
3740
3891
3876
3555
3582
3404
3318

Body
24.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

8.0
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